Drawing No:
Checked
Scale (at A4)
Drawn
Date
Date
Title
Project
ã Crown Copyright and database rights 2023 AC0000849432
COPYRIGHT, DESIGNS and PATENTS ACT 1986:
This drawing may not be reproduced, copied or used in any way without
the written permission of the Executive Chief Officer of Infrastructure and
Environment.
ã THE HIGHLAND COUNCIL
Notes
Rev:
JC 09/2023
CHK 09/2023
SD/1100/08 1
DateRevision Details by Suf'xby
Drawn Check Check
1. All dimensions in millimeters.
2. The specification referred to in this drawing is
the Specification for Highway Works (SHW)
published by T.S.O. (The Stationery Office).
3. Concrete for post foundation shall comply
with SHW Cl 2602.
4. Bollard Type A Polyurethane (Durapol). The
bollard shall be Glasdan, Victory Style
967mm high and 200mm max diameter or
similar approved.
5. Bollard Type B Polyurethane. The bollard
shall be Ferrocast, Moropeth Style 900mm
high and 110mm max diameter or similar
approved.
6. Bollard Type C Glasdon Admiral Rebound
937mm high in white with red/white
retroreflective banding or similar approved.
7. Foundations are square in plan.
Standard details. Series 1100:
Kerbs, footways, cycleways and paved areas
Not to scale
Bollards
Below ground
extended base
Prescribed mix ST2
concrete infill
100mm deep
gravel bed
TYPE B
TYPE A
Paving
G.L.
90
0
15
0
150 150
30
0
15
0
93
7m
m
 a
bo
ve
 g
ro
un
d
le
ve
l
30
0m
m
 b
el
ow
gr
ou
nd
 le
ve
l
15
0
ST2 concrete foundation
15
0
50
0
96
7
G.L.
Twin wall socket
Black with 150 red/white
retroflective bands
ST2 concrete foundation
TYPE C
G.L.